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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jacob Henderson        M2029          1/3       19:33    6:18       19:33
2     Timothy Kolster        M1519          1/1       22:22    7:12       22:20
3     Jeremy Smith           M4049         1/12       24:26    7:49       24:15
4     Coy Hartin             M0114         1/22       24:19    7:50       24:19
5     Ben Tworek             M3039          1/7       24:26    7:51       24:23
6     Lucas Coughlin         M0114         2/22       24:25    7:52       24:25
7     Bob Sidzyik            M4049         2/12       25:09    8:02       24:55
8     Wes True               M4049         3/12       25:08    8:02       24:55
9     Jeremy Jensen          M4049         4/12       25:28    8:10       25:21
10    Keefer Jensen          M3039          2/7       26:42    8:35       26:38
11    Eleanor Jorczak        F0114         1/16       26:49    8:35       26:39
12    Andrew Lesac           M4049         5/12       26:52    8:36       26:41
13    Cassie Jensen          F3039         1/22       27:10    8:44       27:06
14    Keenan Muma            M0114         3/22       27:26    8:49       27:22
15    James Porpora          M0114         4/22       27:59    8:57       27:46
16    Brody Jindra           M0114         5/22       27:59    8:57       27:47
17    Megan Neemann          F3039         2/22       28:15    9:06       28:15
18    Mary Leick             F3039         3/22       28:22    9:07       28:17
19    Mike Goede             M3039          3/7       28:33    9:08       28:22
20    Megan Wright           F3039         4/22       28:39    9:11       28:31
21    Ranon Schade           M0114         6/22       28:48    9:13       28:37
22    Andrea Reimer          F3039         5/22       28:52    9:14       28:40
23    Caden Atwater          M0114         7/22       28:54    9:15       28:44
24    Leah Dick              F4049         1/18       28:54    9:16       28:47
25    Flamina Harrison       F4049         2/18       28:54    9:16       28:47
26    Elaine Zoucha          F5059          1/6       29:02    9:21       29:01
27    Jordan Zoucha          M2029          2/3       29:02    9:21       29:01
28    Nichole Huntley        F3039         6/22       29:29    9:24       29:13
29    Nicol Skiles           F5059          2/6       30:04    9:40       30:00
30    Maggie Jorczak         F0114         2/16       30:11    9:40       30:01
31    Cassie Waymire         F2029          1/3       30:18    9:42       30:07
32    Kristin Pierce         F4049         3/18       31:06   10:01       31:05
33    Ryan Jindra            M4049         6/12       31:45   10:09       31:33
34    Jaxson Smith           M0114         8/22       31:38   10:10       31:33
35    Laura Innes            F4049         4/18       31:40   10:10       31:36
36    Dawn Rutherford        F5059          3/6       32:38   10:27       32:26
37    Kimberly Culp          F5059          4/6       32:44   10:29       32:34
38    Amelia Jorczak         F0114         3/16       32:54   10:32       32:44
39    Scott Buchholz         M6069          1/4       32:55   10:36       32:54
40    Holly Jorczak          F4049         5/18       33:09   10:37       32:59
41    Isabella Abrahams      F0114         4/16       33:11   10:38       33:01
42    Nicole Abrahams        F4049         6/18       33:11   10:38       33:02
43    Stephanie Ann Miller   F3039         7/22       33:18   10:41       33:11
44    Josephine Tworek       F0114         5/16       33:45   10:50       33:39
45    Carley Jorczak         F0114         6/16       34:09   10:57       34:00
46    Lexie Myers            F3039         8/22       34:23   11:01       34:12
47    Marcia Lesac           F4049         7/18       34:36   11:05       34:24
48    Jericho Pierce         M0114         9/22       34:32   11:07       34:32
49    Steve Scoville         M6069          2/4       34:56   11:10       34:40
50    Lillian Coleman        F0114         7/16       34:48   11:12       34:46
51    Eric Jorczak           M4049         7/12       34:57   11:12       34:47
52    Jennifer Norman        F3039         9/22       35:05   11:15       34:56
53    Diane Messner          F3039        10/22       35:01   11:15       34:57
54    Lincoln Coleman        M0114        10/22       35:07   11:19       35:07
55    Aaron Messner          M0114        11/22       35:08   11:19       35:08
56    Cara Stirts            F4049         8/18       35:22   11:22       35:18
57    Tess Smith             F4049         9/18       35:54   11:31       35:47
58    Andrew Coleman         M4049         8/12       36:09   11:37       36:05
59    Dana Coleman           F4049        10/18       36:09   11:37       36:06
60    Mike Lewis             M5059          1/4       36:13   11:38       36:08
61    Allison Marshall       F2029          2/3       36:24   11:42       36:19
62    Kirsten Waggoner       F0114         8/16       37:58   12:10       37:48
63    Wendy King             F4049        11/18       37:53   12:11       37:50
64    Judah Pierce           M0114        12/22       38:00   12:14       38:00
65    Alicia Fraley          F5059          5/6       38:20   12:16       38:05
66    Max Kovy               M0114        13/22       38:19   12:20       38:19
67    Maggie Knaub           F3039        11/22       38:31   12:22       38:24
68    Atlas Knaub            M0114        14/22       38:31   12:22       38:24
69    Eric Barron            M4049         9/12       38:53   12:26       38:37
70    Jack Barron            M0114        15/22       38:53   12:26       38:37
71    Kristin Brooks         F3039        12/22       39:09   12:36       39:08
72    Jeff Mangus            M3039          4/7       39:33   12:38       39:14
73    Parker Mangus          M0114        16/22       39:34   12:38       39:15
74    Lisa Waggoner          F4049        12/18       39:40   12:43       39:31
75    Shannon Lewis          F5059          6/6       39:43   12:45       39:37
76    Alann Hull             M6069          3/4       39:58   12:49       39:48
77    Mason Mangus           M0114        17/22       40:23   12:54       40:04
78    Joey Riggle            M0114        18/22       40:25   12:56       40:08
79    Francis Riggle         F4049        13/18       40:36   12:59       40:19
80    Ellie Barron           F0114         9/16       41:12   13:10       40:54
81    Erica Barron           F4049        14/18       41:13   13:11       40:55
82    Benjamin Novograd      M6069          4/4       41:04   13:12       41:00
83    Sam Martinson          M0114        19/22       42:22   13:38       42:19
84    Jeff Martinson         M4049        10/12       42:26   13:39       42:23
85    Keli Johnson           F3039        13/22       43:04   13:50       42:58
86    Chris Marshall         M3039          5/7       43:04   13:50       42:58
87    Amy Schultz            F3039        14/22       43:23   13:53       43:08
88    James Culp             M5059          2/4       43:36   13:57       43:19
89    Adam Svejda            M2029          3/3       45:03   14:29       44:58
90    Shelby Warrick         F2029          3/3       45:04   14:29       44:58
91    Andy Messner           M3039          6/7       45:12   14:32       45:09
92    Christopher Gutz       M4049        11/12       45:53   14:42       45:39
93    Jennifer Gutz          F4049        15/18       45:53   14:42       45:39
94    Wendy Kaiser           F3039        15/22       46:13   14:49       46:00
95    Kristopher Kaiser      M3039          7/7       46:13   14:49       46:00
96    Jayce Pierce           M0114        20/22       46:33   14:59       46:33
97    Adrian Dolinski        M0114        21/22       49:07   15:42       48:45
98    Kelly Mand             F3039        16/22       49:26   15:48       49:04
99    Katie Boyd             F4049        16/18       49:26   15:50       49:11
100   Jennifer Coughlin      F3039        17/22       50:38   16:15       50:29
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101   Julia Coughlin         F0114        10/16       50:38   16:15       50:29
102   Ronnie Cutler          F0114        11/16       52:26   16:46       52:05
103   Renee Schnitker        F3039        18/22       52:17   16:47       52:08
104   Aubrey Schnitker       F0114        12/16       52:18   16:47       52:09
105   Lee Fraley             M5059          3/4       53:14   17:04       52:59
106   Charlie Cutler         F0114        13/16       54:39   17:29       54:19
107   Dannie Cutler          F0114        14/16       54:41   17:30       54:21
108   Sam Cutler             F3039        19/22       54:47   17:31       54:25
109   Ratasha Jackson        F4049        17/18       54:35   17:34       54:32
110   Riley Jackson          F0114        15/16       54:35   17:34       54:32
111   Scott Schnitker        M4049        12/12       56:09   18:02       56:00
112   Mark Skiles            M5059          4/4       56:09   18:02       56:01
113   Valerie Brooks         F3039        20/22       57:58   18:39       57:57
114   Preston Cottrell       M0114        22/22       58:41   18:47       58:19
115   Eden Dolinski          F0114        16/16       58:41   18:47       58:20
116   Emily Dolinski         F3039        21/22       58:42   18:47       58:20
117   Ashley Salem           F3039        22/22       59:03   18:54       58:42
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